SPECIAL COCKTAIL

Gold Coast Special $78
Light rum, créme de banana, fresh O] & pineapple juice

The Atrium $78
Gin, lychee lig, lemon juice & Sprite

Purple Storm $78
Vodka, créme de cassis, lemon juice, lime juice & Sprite

Blue Thunder $78
Vodka, amaretto, blue curacao, lime juice & Sprite

Chocolate Monkey $78
Vodka, créme de cacao, créme de banana, cream & fresh banana
Apple Jack $78
Jack daniels, apple juice & ginger ale

Moon River $78
Gin, blue curacao, lemon juice & soda water

Garman Special $78
Vodka, pineapple juice & cranberry juice

Yellow Shao Xing Martini $98

Hendrick's gin, Shaoxing wine & martini bianco

NON-ALCOHOLIC QUENCHER

Tropical Punch $72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite
Bananarama $72
Fresh banana & fresh Of

Mango Dream $72
Fresh mango, O], pineapple juice & fresh cream

Tutti Frutti $72
Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, O] & grenadine

Cool Down $65
Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite

Virgin Colada $65
Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice

Virgin Mary $65
Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge

Gunner $65
Ginger ale & ginger beer

Shirley Temple $65
Grenadine & Sprite

Fruit Punch $65

Pineapple juice, O] & grenadine

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine's Finest

Famous Grouse

J&B

Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Royal Salute 21 Years

John Jameson (Irish Whisky)

APERITIFS

Campari

Dubonnet

Fernet Branca

Martini ~ Extre Dry, Rosso, Bianc

Pernod
SHERRY AND PORT

Bristol Cream
Dry Sack

Tio Pepe
Taylor's Tawny

LIQUEUR

Amaretto

Bailey's Irish Cream
Cointreau

Cherry Heering
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Peppermint Green
Peppermint White
Sambuca
Benediction D.O.M

Tia Maria

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

$72
$72
$72
$72
$75
$75
$75
$170
$75

$68
$68
$68
$68
$68

$68
$68
$68
$68

$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
$68
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GIN

Beefeater $68
Gordon's $68
Tanqueray $68
Hendrick's $88
VYODKA
Absolut $68
Smirnoff $68
Stolichnaya $68

RUM AND TEQUILA

Bacardi Light $68
Myer's Dark $68
Tequila $68
COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.O.P. $88
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. $88
F.O.v $108
Martell Gordon Blue $148
Hennessy X.O.. $180
Martell X.O. $180
Remy Martin X.O. $180

BOURBON WHISKY

Jim Beam $72
Jack Daniels $78
Southern Comfort $78

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club $72
HOUSE WINE

Per Glass Per Bottle

House White Wine $68 $340

House Red Wine $68 $340

Sangria $68 -

Prices are subject to 0% service charge
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COCKTAIL AND LONG DRINK

Around The World
Vodka, peppermint(g) & pineapple juice

Banana Daiquiri

Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice, syrup & fresh banana

Black Russian
Vodka & kahlua

Bloody Mary

Vodka & tomato juice

B52

Kahlua, Bailey's &Cointreau

Chi Chi

Vodka, coconut milk, fresh milk, syrup & pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau & cranberry juice
Cyclone Pineapple
Malibu lig & pineapple juice
Daiquiri

Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice & syrup
Dry Martini

Gin & dry martini

Gimlet

Gin & lime juice
Grasshopper

Peppermint(g), créme de cacao & fresh milk

Kamikaze

Vadka, Cointreau & lime juice

Lime Daiquiri

Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice, lime juice & syrup
Mai Tai

Light rum, dark rum, pineapple juice, O] & grenadine
Manhattan

Bourbon & sweet vermouth

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice & syrup

Nothing

Vodka, melon lig, malibu liq & pineapple juice

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78
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Orange Blossom

Gin, Cointreau & fresh Of

Pimm's No. |

Pimm's & Sprite

Pina Colada

Malibu, coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice

Planter's Punch

$78

$78

$78

$78

Dark rum, pineapple juice, OJ, lemon juice, ginger ale & Grenadine

Rusty Nail

Scotch & drambuie

Salty Dog

Vodka & grapefruit juice

Screw Driver

Vodka & fresh Of

Sea Breeze

Vodka, peach lig, cranberry juice & grapefruit juice
Sex On the Beach

Vodka, peach lig, cranberry juice & fresh Of
Singapore Sling

Gin, lemon juice, grenadine, syrup & soda water
Snow Ball

Advocaat & Sprite

Stinger

Brandy & peppermint(w)

Strawberry Daiquiri

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice, syrup, grenadine & fresh strawberry

Strawberry Margarita

$78

Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, syrup, grenadine & Fresh Strawberry

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, fresh O] & grenadine
Tom Collins

Gin, lemon juice, syrup & soda water
Vodka Gimlet

Vodka & lime juice

Vodka Martini

Vodka & dry martini

Whisky Sour

C.C.whisky, lemon juice & syrup
White Russian

Vodka, Kahlua & cream milk
Zombie

Light rum, dark rum, OJ, pineapple juice, grenadine,

apricot brandy & soda water

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78
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STRONG ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Coney Island Iced Tea $98
Every white spirit & fresh Of

Jungle Jungle $98
Vodka, Kahlua, Amaretto & Bailey's

Long Island Iced Tea $98
Every white spirit, lemon juice & Coke

Look For Star $98
Every white spirit, lemon juice & Sprite

Rhode Island Iced Tea $98
Every white spirit & cranberry juice

Special Around The World $98

Gin, vodka, light rum, tequila, whisky, pineapple juice & fresh Of

BEER AND STOUT

Carlsberg (Hong Kong) $55
San Miguel (Hong Kong) $55
Tsing Tao (China $58
Budweiser (American) $58
Heineken (Holland) $58
Corona (Mexico) $58
Guinness Stout (Ireland) $58
Blue Girl (Germany) $58
Erdinger White (Germany) $68
Erdinger Dunkel (Germany) $68
DRAUGHT

Small  Large
Tsing Tao (China) $52 %68
Singha (Thailand) $52 $68
Asabhi (Japan) $68

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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FRUIT JUICE

Freshly Squeezed Juice $68

Orange, Grapefruit, Water Melon
Chilled Fruit Juice $58

Pineapple, Tomato, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry

SQUASH
Lemon Squash $68
Orange Squash $68
Lime Perrier $68
Lime Soda $68

SPECIAL COFFEE

Jamaica Coffee $72
Tia Maria, Myer's rum, coffee & whipped fresh cream

Irish Coffee $72
Irish whisky, coffee & whipped fresh cream

Café Royal $72
Brandy, coffee & whipped fresh cream

Orange Coffee $72
Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange
Bailey's Coffee $72
Bailey's, coffee & whipped fresh cream

Vienna Coffee $68

Mixed with chocolate powder, whipped fresh cream

& cinnamon powder on top
Spanish Coffee $88

Coffee, ice-cream, whipped fresh cream & syrup

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
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COFFEE AND TEA

Brewed coffee
Decaffeinated coffee
Cappuccino

Espresso

Latte

Tea

Chamonmile, Earl Grey, Mint, Jasmine, Green Tea

Fresh milk
Skimmed milk

Horlick
Chocolate

Ovaltine

SOFT DRINK AND WATER

Coke

Coke Zero

Coke Light

Sprite

Soda water

Tonic water

Ginger ale

Ginger beer

Distilled water

Evian (Mineral Water)
Perrier (Sparkling Water)

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

$52
$52
$55
$55
$55

$52

$52
$52

$52
$52
$52

$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$58
$58
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