# SPECIAL COCKTAIL

Gold Coast Special	\$78
Light rum, crème de banana, fresh OJ & pineapple juice	
The Atrium	\$78
Gin, lychee liq, lemon juice & Sprite	
Purple Storm	\$78
Vodka, crème de cassis, lemon juice, lime juice & Sprite	
Blue Thunder	\$78
Vodka, amaretto, blue curacao, lime juice & Sprite	
Chocolate Monkey	\$78
Vodka, crème de cacao, crème de banana, cream & fresh ba	nana
Apple Jack	\$78
Jack daniels, apple juice & ginger ale	
Moon River	\$78
Gin, blue curacao, lemon juice & soda water	
Garman Special	\$78
Vodka, pineapple juice & cranberry juice	
Yellow Shao Xing Martini	\$98
Hendrick's gin, Shaoxing wine & martini bianco	
NON-ALCOHOLIC QUENCHER	₹
Tropical Punch	\$72
i robicai Funcii	
	Ψ12
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite	•
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite <b>Bananarama</b>	\$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite <b>Bananarama</b> Fresh banana & fresh OJ	\$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite <b>Bananarama</b> Fresh banana & fresh OJ <b>Mango Dream</b>	•
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream	\$72 \$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti	\$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine	\$72 \$72 \$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down	\$72 \$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down  Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada	\$72 \$72 \$72
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner  Ginger ale & ginger beer	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner  Ginger ale & ginger beer  Shirley Temple	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner  Ginger ale & ginger beer  Shirley Temple  Grenadine & Sprite	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner  Ginger ale & ginger beer  Shirley Temple  Grenadine & Sprite  Fruit Punch	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65
Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, grenadine & Sprite  Bananarama Fresh banana & fresh OJ  Mango Dream Fresh mango, OJ, pineapple juice & fresh cream  Tutti Frutti Fresh strawberry, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine  Cool Down Pineapple juice, mint syrup & Sprite  Virgin Colada  Coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice  Virgin Mary  Tomato juice, salt, pepper & lemon wedge  Gunner  Ginger ale & ginger beer  Shirley Temple  Grenadine & Sprite	\$72 \$72 \$72 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$65

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

## **SCOTCH WHISKY**

Ballantine's Finest	\$72
Famous Grouse	\$72
J&B	\$72
Johnny Walker Red Label	\$72
Johnny Walker Black Label	<b>\$75</b>
Glenfiddich	\$75
Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$75
Royal Salute 21 Years	\$170
John Jameson (Irish Whisky)	<b>\$75</b>

## **APERITIFS**

Campari	\$68
Dubonnet	\$68
Fernet Branca	\$68
Martini ~ Extre Dry, Rosso, Bianc	\$68
Pernod	\$68

## SHERRY AND PORT

Bristol Cream	\$68
Dry Sack	\$68
Tio Pepe	\$68
Taylor's Tawny	\$68

# LIQUEUR

Amaretto	\$68
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$68
Cointreau	\$68
Cherry Heering	\$68
Drambuie	\$68
Grand Marnier	\$68
Kahlua	\$68
Реррегтіпt Green	\$68
Peppermint White	\$68
Sambuca	\$68
Benediction D.O.M	\$68
Tia Maria	\$68

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

#### GIN

Beefeater		\$68	
Gordon's		\$68	
Tanqueray		\$68	
Hendrick's		\$88	
VODKA			
Absolut		\$68	
Smirnoff		\$68	
Stolichnaya		\$68	
, RUM AND TEQU	ШΔ		
KOM AND TEQU	JILA		
Bacardi Light		\$68	
Myer's Dark		\$68	
Tequila		\$68	
COGNAC			
Hennessy V.S.O.P.		\$88	
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.		\$88	
F.O.V		\$108	
Martell Gordon Blue		\$148	
Hennessy X.O		\$180	
Martell X.O.		\$180	
Remy Martin X.O.		\$180	
BOURBON WHISKY			
Jim Beam		\$72	
Jack Daniels		\$7 <b>2</b>	
Southern Comfort		\$78	
•		·	
CANADIAN WH	ISKY		
Canadian Club		\$72	
HOUSE WINE			
		Per Bottle	
House White Wine	\$68	-	
House Red Wine	\$68	\$340	
Sangria	\$68	-	

## **COCKTAIL AND LONG DRINK**

Around The World	\$78
Vodka, peppermint(g) & pineapple juice	
Banana Daiquiri	
Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice, syrup & fresh banana	\$78
Black Russian	\$78
Vodka & kahlua	
Bloody Mary	\$78
Vodka & tomato juice	
B52	\$78
Kahlua, Bailey's &Cointreau	
Chi Chi	\$78
Vodka, coconut milk, fresh milk, syrup & pineapple juice	
Cosmopolitan	\$78
Vodka, Cointreau & cranberry juice	
Cyclone Pineapple	\$78
Malibu liq & pineapple juice	
Daiquiri	\$78
Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice & syrup	
Dry Martini	\$78
Gin & dry martini	
Gimlet	\$78
Gin & lime juice	
Grasshopper	\$78
Peppermint(g), crème de cacao & fresh milk	
Kamikaze	\$78
Vadka, Cointreau & lime juice	
Lime Daiquiri	\$78
Light rum, Cointreau, lemon juice, lime juice & syrup	
Mai Tai	\$78
Light rum, dark rum, pineapple juice, OJ & grenadine	
Manhattan	\$78
Bourbon & sweet vermouth	
Margarita	\$78
Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice & syrup	
Nothing	\$78
Vodka, melon liq, malibu liq & pineapple juice	

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Orange Blossom	\$78
Gin, Cointreau & fresh OJ	
Pimm's No. I	\$78
Pimm's & Sprite	
Pina Colada	\$78
Malibu, coconut milk, fresh milk & pineapple juice	
Planter's Punch	\$78
Dark rum, pineapple juice, OJ, lemon juice, ginger ale & Greno	adine
Rusty Nail	\$78
Scotch & drambuie	
Salty Dog	\$78
Vodka & grapefruit juice	
Screw Driver	\$78
Vodka & fresh OJ	
Sea Breeze	\$78
Vodka, peach liq, cranberry juice & grapefruit juice	
Sex On the Beach	<b>\$78</b>
Vodka, peach liq, cranberry juice & fresh OJ	
Singapore Sling	\$78
Gin, lemon juice, grenadine, syrup & soda water	
Snow Ball	\$78
Advocaat & Sprite	
Stinger	\$78
Brandy & peppermint(w)	
Strawberry Daiquiri	\$78
Light rum, Cointreau, Iemon juice, syruþ, grenadine & fresh str	rawberry
Strawberry Margarita	\$78
Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, syrup, grenadine & Fresh Stra	wberry
Tequila Sunrise	\$78
Tequila, fresh OJ & grenadine	
Tom Collins	\$78
Gin, lemon juice, syrup & soda water	
Vodka Gimlet	\$78
Vodka & lime juice	
Vodka Martini	\$78
Vodka & dry martini	
Whisky Sour	\$78
C.C.whisky, lemon juice & syrup	
White Russian	\$78
Vodka, Kahlua & cream milk	
Zombie	<b>\$78</b>
Light rum, dark rum, OJ, pineapple juice, grenadine,	
apricot brandy & soda water	

## STRONG ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Coney Island Iced Tea	\$98
Every white spirit & fresh OJ	
Jungle Jungle	\$98
Vodka, Kahlua, Amaretto & Bailey's	
Long Island Iced Tea	\$98
Every white spirit, lemon juice & Coke	
Look For Star	\$98
Every white spirit, lemon juice & Sprite	
Rhode Island Iced Tea	\$98
Every white spirit & cranberry juice	
Special Around The World	\$98
Gin, vodka, light rum, tequila, whisky, pineapple juice & fresh OJ	

#### **BEER AND STOUT**

Carlsberg (Hong Kong)	\$55
San Miguel (Hong Kong)	\$55
Tsing Tao (China	\$58
Budweiser (American)	\$58
Heineken (Holland)	\$58
Corona (Mexico)	\$58
Guinness Stout (Ireland)	\$58
Blue Girl (Germany)	\$58
Erdinger White (Germany)	\$68
Erdinger Dunkel (Germany)	\$68

## DRAUGHT

	Small	Large
Tsing Tao (China)	\$52	\$68
Singha (Thailand)	\$52	\$68
Asahi (Japan)		\$68

# FRUIT JUICE

Freshly Squeezed Juice	\$68
Orange, Grapefruit, Water Melon	
Chilled Fruit Juice	\$58
Pineapple, Tomato, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry	
SQUASH	
Lemon Squash	\$68
Orange Squash	\$68
Lime Perrier	\$68
Lime Soda	\$68
SPECIAL COFFEE	
Jamaica Coffee	\$72
Tia Maria, Myer's rum, coffee & whipped fresh cream	
Irish Coffee	\$72
Irish whisky, coffee & whipped fresh cream	
Café Royal	<b>\$72</b>
Brandy, coffee & whipped fresh cream	
7 11	
Orange Coffee	\$72
, ,	\$72
Orange Coffee	\$72 \$72
Orange Coffee  Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange	·
Orange Coffee Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange Bailey's Coffee	·
Orange Coffee  Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange  Bailey's Coffee  Bailey's, coffee & whipped fresh cream	\$72
Orange Coffee Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange Bailey's Coffee Bailey's, coffee & whipped fresh cream Vienna Coffee Mixed with chocolate powder, whipped fresh cream & cinnamon powder on top	\$72
Orange Coffee Cointreau, coffee, whipped fresh cream & slices of orange Bailey's Coffee Bailey's, coffee & whipped fresh cream Vienna Coffee Mixed with chocolate powder, whipped fresh cream	\$72

#### **COFFEE AND TEA**

Brewed coffee	\$52
Decaffeinated coffee	\$52
Сарриссіпо	\$55
Espresso	\$55
Latte	\$55
Tea	\$52
Chamomile, Earl Grey, Mint, Jasmine, Green Tea	
Fresh milk	\$52
Skimmed milk	\$52
	<b>653</b>
Horlick	\$52
Chocolate	\$52
Ovaltine	\$52
SOFT DRINK AND WATER	
Coke	\$52
	\$52
Coke	•
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite	\$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light	\$52 \$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite	\$52 \$52 \$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite Soda water	\$52 \$52 \$52 \$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite Soda water Tonic water	\$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite Soda water Tonic water Ginger ale	\$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52
Coke Coke Zero Coke Light Sprite Soda water Tonic water Ginger ale Ginger beer	\$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52 \$52

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

050318